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2025 Girls HS League Champs - 10/23/2025

Results - Girls HS League Champs
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.23IKE-IE

1) Loeser, Cora 10 2) Napolano, Carmen 11

3) Loeser, Adelaide 12 4) Barbouletos, Sophia 10

31.54 34.77 28.82 29.10

A2 2:09.88WVY

1) Nelson, Shayden 10 2) Tran, Hannah 12

3) Middlebrook, Mazie 10 4) Stephens, Isabelle 12

33.13 40.24 33.26 23.25

A3 2:23.95WEN-IE

1) Burns, Jaelynn 12 2) Sutton, Lindsay 12

3) Wilgus, Sophia 10 4) Moore, Maddie 11

39.29 35.37 37.43 31.86

A4 2:24.51Moses Lake-IE

1) Roylance, Kimball 9 2) Larkin, Clara 12

3) Center, Ellen 11 4) Robinson, Ava 10

37.79 43.88 32.28 30.56

B5 2:26.88IKE-IE

1) Bazan, Giuliana 09 2) Garza, Richelle 12

3) Cunningham, Maddie 10 4) Castillo, Sofia 12

42.13 38.15 35.83 30.77

B6 2:27.92WVY

1) Meyer, Lauren 09 2) Timothy, Brooklyn 09

3) Anderson, Annika 11 4) Guernsey, Brooklyn 09

39.01 43.33 30.24 35.34

A7 2:32.87DAVIS

1) Rivera, Amy 11 2) Copeland, Greta 10

3) Murillo, America 12 4) Mills, Talia 10

B8 2:35.29Moses Lake-IE

1) Spees, River 10 2) Rasmussen, Zoey 10

3) Hindman, Ally 11 4) Quilter, Ciara 11

41.32 46.27 36.38 31.32

C9 2:51.06WEN-IE

1) Lopez, Bella 9 2) Yli Kuivila, Tuuli 11

3) Tveten, Sofie 10 4) Lee, Charlotte 10

29.03 35.82

E10 2:59.24WEN-IE

1) Mcirvin, Jillian 12 2) Melville, Marlen 10

3) Moore, Mio 10 4) Fonville, Morgan 9

1:00.00 44.88 35.28 39.08

C11 3:05.57Moses Lake-IE

1) Alamos, Olivia 10 2) Thompson, Mia 9

3) Aronsohn, Ashlynn 9 4) Dacy, Annabelle 9

44.16 50.61 54.66 36.14

D12 3:11.92WEN-IE

1) Riley, Caroline 9 2) Cruz Ortiz, Rosa 11

3) Lopez, Elina 11 4) Burns, Josie 10

47.95

C13 3:12.03IKE-IE

1) Martinez, Aurora 12 2) Bauer, Isis 11

3) Guttierez, Ambar 12 4) Atkinson, Ayrionna 09

48.38 54.84 54.37 34.44

B--- DQWEN-IE

1) Itterley, Eva 9 2) Gallie, Vienna 12

3) Anderson, Starla 12 4) Endsley, Norah 12

47.95 39.89 35.52 30.65

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

IKE-IE 121 2:05.14Loeser, Adelaide

28.34 31.23 32.79 32.78

Eastmont-IE 112 2:06.33Ribellia, Aurelia

28.60 31.31 32.97 33.45

Eastmont-IE 093 2:16.36Harris, Abby

30.94 34.18 36.28 34.96

Moses Lake-IE 94 2:19.54Torrey, Paysyn

32.67 35.90 36.77 34.20

Moses Lake-IE 115 2:23.64Center, Ellen

33.17 36.68 37.54 36.25

WVY 126 2:24.23Tran, Hannah

31.80 34.68 37.20 40.55

Eastmont-IE 097 2:29.22Warner, Lucy

32.52 38.12 39.28 39.30

Moses Lake-IE 128 2:36.74Larkin, Clara

35.87 40.49 41.55 38.83

WEN-IE 129 2:42.04Endsley, Norah

35.72 40.96

Moses Lake-IE 1010 2:43.26Spees, River

38.72 41.78 42.45 40.31

DAVIS 1111 2:43.36Rivera, Amy

37.77 42.75 43.53 39.31

WVY 0912 2:43.70Dykstra, Kaylah

36.48 42.19 44.34 40.69

WEN-IE 1213 2:43.99Gallie, Vienna

37.26 42.87 43.79 40.07

Moses Lake-IE 914 2:44.42Cobb, Kolby

38.09 41.50 44.39 40.44

WEN-IE 1115 2:46.81Yli Kuivila, Tuuli

38.83 42.51 44.42 41.05

WEN-IE 1016 2:47.08Choate, Hallee

37.59 42.82 44.34 42.33

DAVIS 1217 2:51.63Murillo, America

38.54 43.12 44.27 45.70

WVY 1018 2:53.33Dykstra, Nadiah

37.97 44.18 47.13 44.05

WEN-IE 919 2:57.10Krahenbuhl, Heather

39.33 44.79 47.42 45.56

WEN-IE 1020 2:59.40Lee, Charlotte

40.03 45.91 48.27 45.19

WEN-IE 1021 3:00.90Melville, Marlen

41.62 46.96 47.89 44.43

WEN-IE 1122 3:01.15Harris, Isabel

41.69 44.28

DAVIS 1023 3:03.62Hodgins, Illiana

40.18 46.65 48.78 48.01

WVY 0924 3:05.73Bauer, Ellie

42.05 48.22 49.68 45.78

IKE-IE 1225 3:08.45Martinez, Aurora

43.42 49.00 50.14 45.89

Moses Lake-IE 1026 3:13.35Alamos, Olivia

43.34 48.24 51.25 50.52

DAVIS 1027 3:21.26Izazaga, Ada

42.46 51.08 54.03 53.69
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(Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DAVIS 928 3:41.41Toscano, Kamila

48.90 58.12 58.53 55.86

Eastmont-IE 0929 4:05.62Slatta, Kara

50.26 1:00.70 1:07.11 1:07.55

DAVIS 9--- DQSalgado, Marlen

42.23 51.86 16.45 16.98

 
Event 2A  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WEN-IE 121 48.06Mcirvin, Jillian

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

IKE-IE 101 2:22.00Loeser, Cora

30.77 35.75 41.60 33.88

ZIL 112 2:29.03Muffett, Kellee

33.22 35.16 44.28 36.37

Eastmont-IE 093 2:37.22Harris-Fulmer, Rory

33.70 41.02 46.84 35.66

WVY 114 2:46.29Anderson, Annika

35.68 43.81 49.23 37.57

WEN-IE 105 2:54.23Wilgus, Sophia

38.09 48.04 49.44 38.66

Cashmere-IE 106 2:56.57Thomas, Eliana

37.79 44.98 54.08 39.72

Eastmont-IE 117 2:56.98Vereide, Kassidy

43.30 44.60 52.01 37.07

WVY 098 3:01.20Guernsey, Brooklyn

38.47 47.12 55.22 40.39

WVY 099 3:02.00Meyer, Lauren

54.25 40.35

WEN-IE 1210 3:05.35Anderson, Starla

37.65 46.32 59.66 41.72

WEN-IE 1211 3:11.33Burns, Jaelynn

42.87 51.64 52.67 44.15

WEN-IE 1012 3:11.72Palmer, Camryn

1:27.83 42.63

IKE-IE 0913 3:12.14Bazan, Giuliana

40.66 48.19 59.08 44.21

IKE-IE 1014 3:18.33Cunningham, Maddie

38.04 50.43 1:00.66 49.20

WEN-IE 1015 3:28.09Moore, Mio

44.38 58.51 1:00.49 44.71

IKE-IE 1016 3:57.79Fure, Elin

57.71 1:07.07 1:02.26 50.75

Moses Lake-IE 10--- DQRettkowski, Becca

43.36 42.30

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Moses Lake-IE 121 27.02Cobb, Dallie

WVY 102 27.60Nelson, Shayden

Moses Lake-IE 93 28.47McKay, Taylor

WVY 124 28.87Stephens, Isabelle

IKE-IE 115 28.99Napolano, Carmen

IKE-IE 126 29.02Garza, Richelle

IKE-IE 107 29.61Barbouletos, Sophia

WEN-IE 108 29.79Hansen, Lily

Cashmere-IE 099 30.09James, Halie

Moses Lake-IE 1010 30.21Robinson, Ava

Eastmont-IE 1011 30.76Webley, Taylor

Eastmont-IE 0912 31.33Willms, Addison

Eastmont-IE 1113 31.50Warner, Ruby

Eastmont-IE 1014 31.60Critchell, Maddie

IKE-IE 1215 32.05Castillo, Sofia

Moses Lake-IE 1216 32.06Larkin, Clara

Cashmere-IE 0917 32.17Joseph, Jordyn

WEN-IE 1018 32.58Melville, Marlen

Eastmont-IE 1119 33.06Vereide, Kassidy

Moses Lake-IE 1120 33.46Hindman, Ally

WEN-IE 921 33.51Morrison, Cayenne

Cashmere-IE 0922 36.37Byington, Bridget

WVY 0923 36.58Timothy, Brooklyn

Moses Lake-IE 924 37.03Thompson, Mia

IKE-IE 1225 37.24Guttierez, Ambar

IKE-IE 1126 37.30Etheredge, Brooke

Moses Lake-IE 927 37.39Dacy, Annabelle

Moses Lake-IE 928 37.97Hempel, Mya

WEN-IE 929 38.09Lopez, Bella

WEN-IE 930 38.14Murray, Sophia

Eastmont-IE 1131 38.29Martinez, Maria

Moses Lake-IE 1032 39.13Porter, Raven

IKE-IE 1033 39.21Rodriguez, Kendy

WVY 0934 40.44Fissha, Milcha

WEN-IE 1035 40.49Napoles, Nina

Grizzlies-PN36 40.51Sandoval, Shelyn B

Moses Lake-IE 937 40.85Fowkes, Rindi

WEN-IE 938 41.34Fonville, Morgan

Moses Lake-IE 939 41.50Ransom, Serena

Moses Lake-IE 1040 41.80Thomas, Kinsey

DAVIS 1141 42.07Aragon, Marleni

WEN-IE 942 42.14Riley, Caroline

IKE-IE 1043 42.70Meyer, Emma

DAVIS 1044 44.02Palacios, Renata

IKE-IE 1145 44.95Mesplie-Whitefoot, MaeLee

Moses Lake-IE 946 45.87Barajas, Ali

Eastmont-IE 1147 46.63Gomez, Fatima

Eastmont-IE 0948 47.83Slatta, Kara

WEN-IE 1049 49.55Burns, Josie

DAVIS 950 50.53Morfin Mendoza, Avril

Moses Lake-IE 951 59.90Echeagaray, Gabby

DAVIS 9--- DQAntunez, Kimberly

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

IKE-IE 121 1:05.59Loeser, Adelaide

30.42 35.17

WVY 112 1:14.27Anderson, Annika

35.71 38.56

WEN-IE 123 1:21.31Anderson, Starla

37.19 44.12

WEN-IE 104 1:29.87Wilgus, Sophia

41.11 48.76

WEN-IE 105 1:34.87Palmer, Camryn

43.55 51.32
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(Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WEN-IE 106 1:38.94Moore, Mio

WEN-IE 107 1:40.86Tveten, Sofie

43.09 57.77

Moses Lake-IE 128 2:07.87Kappel-Baker, Lilly

57.97 1:09.90

 
Event 6A  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WEN-IE 121 53.69Mcirvin, Jillian

53.69

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WEN-IE 121 56.44Sutton, Lindsay

27.04 29.40

Moses Lake-IE 122 58.36Bodenman, Bria

28.39 29.97

IKE-IE 103 58.77Loeser, Cora

28.53 30.24

IKE-IE 104 1:00.54Loeser, Reed

29.21 31.33

Moses Lake-IE 12*5 1:00.82Cobb, Dallie

29.02 31.80

WVY 10*5 1:00.82Nelson, Shayden

29.63 31.19

WVY 107 1:01.80Middlebrook, Mazie

29.70 32.10

WVY 128 1:02.56Stephens, Isabelle

29.76 32.80

IKE-IE 119 1:03.41Napolano, Carmen

30.70 32.71

IKE-IE 1210 1:04.26Garza, Richelle

30.65 33.61

WEN-IE 1111 1:05.20Moore, Maddie

31.11 34.09

Eastmont-IE 0912 1:06.95Warner, Lucy

32.09 34.86

Cashmere-IE 0913 1:07.23James, Halie

32.03 35.20

Cashmere-IE 1014 1:08.20Thomas, Eliana

32.02 36.18

Eastmont-IE 1115 1:08.54Kelly, Natalie

32.97 35.57

DAVIS 1016 1:12.14Copeland, Greta

34.04 38.10

Moses Lake-IE 917 1:13.81Cobb, Kolby

35.89 37.92

Moses Lake-IE 1018 1:14.50Spees, River

37.09 37.41

WEN-IE 919 1:14.65Morrison, Cayenne

35.75 38.90

WEN-IE 1120 1:15.26Yli Kuivila, Tuuli

36.05 39.21

Moses Lake-IE 1121 1:15.28Hindman, Ally

36.34 38.94

WEN-IE 1122 1:15.39Lopez, Elina

1:15.68

Cashmere-IE 0923 1:16.48Joseph, Jordyn

36.31 40.17

DAVIS 1024 1:17.23Mills, Talia

37.79 39.44

Moses Lake-IE 1125 1:17.70Quilter, Ciara

IKE-IE 1026 1:18.03Cunningham, Maddie

37.17 40.86

DAVIS 1227 1:18.65Murillo, America

37.21 41.44

Moses Lake-IE 928 1:19.99Gruber, Lexie

36.69 43.30

IKE-IE 0929 1:21.33Bazan, Giuliana

38.87 42.46

IKE-IE 1130 1:22.05Bauer, Isis

39.16 42.89

Moses Lake-IE 1131 1:22.13Nollette, Brooklyn

39.66 42.47

IKE-IE 1132 1:25.04Etheredge, Brooke

39.18 45.86

WEN-IE 9*33 1:25.77Itterley, Eva

39.42 46.35

Moses Lake-IE 10*33 1:25.77Rasmussen, Zoey

40.22 45.55

IKE-IE 1235 1:26.40Guttierez, Ambar

40.67 45.73

IKE-IE 1236 1:28.26Martinez, Aurora

43.65 44.61

WEN-IE 937 1:28.38Murray, Sophia

44.27 44.11

WEN-IE 938 1:29.51Fonville, Morgan

43.35 46.16

WEN-IE 1139 1:29.71Cruz Ortiz, Rosa

41.53 48.18

IKE-IE 1040 1:31.90Meyer, Emma

45.33 46.57

Moses Lake-IE 1041 1:32.03Porter, Raven

43.90 48.13

Grizzlies-PN42 1:33.27Sandoval, Shelyn B

43.21 50.06

WEN-IE 1043 1:34.42Napoles, Nina

43.86 50.56

Moses Lake-IE 944 1:35.17Fowkes, Rindi

46.06 49.11

IKE-IE 0945 1:36.39Magana, Ruby

45.18 51.21

IKE-IE 1046 1:38.54Limon Barajas, Alexia

44.57 53.97

DAVIS 947 1:38.69Salgado, Marlen

42.39 56.30

WVY 0948 1:39.89Fissha, Milcha

46.76 53.13

DAVIS 1049 1:43.48Palacios, Renata

45.44 58.04

WEN-IE 1050 1:44.00Burns, Josie

49.89 54.11
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(Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DAVIS 951 1:45.40Toscano, Kamila

48.14 57.26

Moses Lake-IE 952 1:55.65Barajas, Ali

52.73 1:02.92

Eastmont-IE53 1:59.07Johnson, Zurie

53.31 1:05.76

DAVIS 1154 2:01.94Aragon, Marleni

48.91 1:13.03

DAVIS 955 2:29.03Briseno Castro, Genesis

1:07.26 1:21.77

Moses Lake-IE 9--- DQRoylance, Kimball

30.93 34.46

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Moses Lake-IE 121 5:40.69Bodenman, Bria

29.97 32.50 33.88 34.91

35.56 34.78 35.22 35.12

34.21 34.54

Eastmont-IE 092 6:21.10Harris-Fulmer, Rory

34.31 38.23 38.04 38.92

39.16 39.50 39.91 39.29

37.95 35.79

Moses Lake-IE 113 6:23.20Center, Ellen

34.56 37.72 39.09 38.97

38.81 39.41 39.26 39.19

39.35 36.84

IKE-IE 104 6:54.78Barbouletos, Sophia

33.68 39.21 40.85 41.75

42.76 42.76 43.85 44.34

43.51 42.07

IKE-IE 105 6:58.61Stephens, Kylie

34.86 39.05 42.29 43.02

42.77 44.05 43.90 44.17

42.79 41.71

WEN-IE 126 7:14.02Endsley, Norah

36.80 42.35 43.52 43.07

43.96 1:30.86 45.40 45.46

42.60

WVY 097 7:35.94Dykstra, Kaylah

37.61 43.57 44.14 45.40

46.80 47.03 47.82 49.41

47.77 46.39

WEN-IE 108 7:45.56Choate, Hallee

41.35 44.94 47.22 47.76

48.45 48.34 48.16 48.15

48.61 42.58

Eastmont-IE 119 7:52.27Mann, Arden

42.51 46.74 48.78 48.70

48.90 49.26 47.99 48.98

48.08 42.33

Cashmere-IE 0910 7:56.19Thomas, Izzy

41.65 48.20 50.19 50.52

49.29 50.33 48.31 47.91

47.82 41.97

WEN-IE 1011 7:58.20Lee, Charlotte

42.96 49.30 50.25 47.75

49.49 50.36 48.77 47.31

47.33 44.68

Moses Lake-IE 1012 8:10.08Rettkowski, Becca

44.54 49.26 51.48 49.51

52.50 50.19 49.50 50.21

48.13 44.76

WEN-IE 1113 8:17.94Harris, Isabel

45.38 49.56 51.36 46.63

51.81 52.70 49.94 1:44.31

46.25

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.56IKE-IE

1) Loeser, Cora 10 2) Barbouletos, Sophia 10

3) Loeser, Reed 10 4) Loeser, Adelaide 12

27.68 29.37 27.60 25.91

A2 1:51.95Moses Lake-IE

1) Bodenman, Bria 12 2) Torrey, Paysyn 9

3) McKay, Taylor 9 4) Cobb, Dallie 12

27.85 28.53 28.58 26.99

A3 1:58.02WVY

1) Anderson, Annika 11 2) Guernsey, Brooklyn 09

3) Stephens, Isabelle 12 4) Nelson, Shayden 10

29.81 31.69 28.68 27.84

B4 2:10.87IKE-IE

1) Cunningham, Maddie 10 2) Atkinson, Ayrionna 09

3) Stephens, Kylie 10 4) Castillo, Sofia 12

33.64 34.85 30.62 31.76

B5 2:14.51WEN-IE

1) Harris, Isabel 11 2) Morrison, Cayenne 9

3) Melville, Marlen 10 4) Burns, Jaelynn 12

35.03 35.05 32.62 31.81

A6 2:17.49DAVIS

1) Copeland, Greta 10 2) Mills, Talia 10

3) Rivera, Amy 11 4) Hodgins, Illiana 10

32.88 14.86 23.48 1:06.27

B7 2:19.02Moses Lake-IE

1) Hindman, Ally 11 2) Nollette, Brooklyn 11

3) Cobb, Kolby 9 4) Quilter, Ciara 11

35.52 39.41 30.92 33.17

C8 2:19.94WEN-IE

1) Krahenbuhl, Heather 9 2) Yli Kuivila, Tuuli 11

3) Choate, Hallee 10 4) Gallie, Vienna 12

37.34 33.54 34.05 35.01

C9 2:26.17Moses Lake-IE

1) Gruber, Lexie 9 2) Dacy, Annabelle 9

3) Rettkowski, Becca 10 4) Spees, River 10

35.20 39.44 36.50 35.03

D10 2:28.16WEN-IE

1) Murray, Sophia 9 2) Itterley, Eva 9

3) Moore, Mio 10 4) Lopez, Bella 9

38.47 39.33 45.17 25.19

C11 2:37.65IKE-IE

1) Guttierez, Ambar 12 2) Martinez, Aurora 12

3) Meyer, Emma 10 4) Bauer, Isis 11

41.30 37.78
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(Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D12 2:38.26Moses Lake-IE

1) Alamos, Olivia 10 2) Hempel, Mya 9

3) Porter, Raven 10 4) Thompson, Mia 9

41.59 41.34 36.61 38.72

B13 2:44.71DAVIS

1) Izazaga, Ada 10 2) Toscano, Kamila 9

3) Salgado, Marlen 9 4) Palacios, Renata 10

38.41 43.67 1:22.63

D14 2:52.88IKE-IE

1) Rodriguez, Kendy 10 2) Limon Barajas, Alexia 10

3) Magana, Ruby 09 4) Etheredge, Brooke 11

40.46 48.37 16.64 1:07.41

E15 2:52.92Moses Lake-IE

1) Ransom, Serena 9 2) Fowkes, Rindi 9

3) Thomas, Kinsey 10 4) Kappel-Baker, Lilly 12

47.78 38.61 43.51 43.02

E16 3:01.15WEN-IE

1) Napoles, Nina 10 2) Riley, Caroline 9

3) Mcirvin, Jillian 12 4) Burns, Josie 10

41.57 19.08 1:25.96 34.54

F17 3:32.85Moses Lake-IE

1) Jurado, Danyelle 11 2) Echeagaray, Gabby 9

3) Barajas, Ali 9 4) Aronsohn, Ashlynn 9

47.11 19.37 56.03 1:30.34

B--- DQWVY

1) Dykstra, Nadiah 10 2) Dykstra, Kaylah 09

3) Bauer, Ellie 09 4) Fissha, Milcha 09

36.42 32.76 44.45 37.17

A--- DQWEN-IE

1) Palmer, Camryn 10 2) Hansen, Lily 10

3) Sutton, Lindsay 12 4) Wilgus, Sophia 10

31.85 29.86 25.81 31.62

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WEN-IE 121 1:02.26Sutton, Lindsay

30.24 32.02

ZIL 112 1:03.47Muffett, Kellee

30.33 33.14

WEN-IE 113 1:12.31Moore, Maddie

36.00 36.31

Eastmont-IE 114 1:12.38Ribellia, Aurelia

35.24 37.14

IKE-IE 105 1:12.49Loeser, Reed

35.41 37.08

WVY 106 1:13.87Middlebrook, Mazie

35.36 38.51

Eastmont-IE 117 1:16.77Warner, Ruby

37.77 39.00

Moses Lake-IE 98 1:17.23Roylance, Kimball

37.87 39.36

Moses Lake-IE 99 1:19.89McKay, Taylor

39.10 40.79

Eastmont-IE 0910 1:20.91Willms, Addison

39.03 41.88

WVY 0911 1:24.11Meyer, Lauren

39.88 44.23

DAVIS 1112 1:25.35Rivera, Amy

42.28 43.07

Eastmont-IE 1013 1:27.22Webley, Taylor

40.62 46.60

WEN-IE 1114 1:33.19Lopez, Elina

WVY 1015 1:34.26Dykstra, Nadiah

46.30 47.96

WEN-IE 916 1:34.51Krahenbuhl, Heather

46.22 48.29

Moses Lake-IE 1017 1:34.61Alamos, Olivia

46.23 48.38

WVY 0918 1:38.12Timothy, Brooklyn

47.24 50.88

DAVIS 1019 1:42.59Izazaga, Ada

48.10 54.49

Moses Lake-IE 920 1:43.39Hempel, Mya

49.29 54.10

IKE-IE 0921 1:44.83Atkinson, Ayrionna

50.58 54.25

WEN-IE 922 1:45.29Riley, Caroline

51.69 53.60

Moses Lake-IE 923 1:46.19Aronsohn, Ashlynn

WEN-IE 924 1:47.86Lopez, Bella

52.96 54.90

WEN-IE 925 1:48.93Itterley, Eva

53.08 55.85

Moses Lake-IE 926 1:53.19Ransom, Serena

53.87 59.32

Eastmont-IE 1127 1:53.57Martinez, Maria

55.26 58.31

IKE-IE 0928 1:54.00Magana, Ruby

51.99 1:02.01

IKE-IE 1029 2:17.97Limon Barajas, Alexia

1:08.42 1:09.55

WEN-IE 10--- DQTveten, Sofie

44.43 44.46

DAVIS 10--- DQHodgins, Illiana

Moses Lake-IE 9--- DQEcheagaray, Gabby

1:26.23 1:25.72

Cashmere-IE 09--- DQThomas, Izzy

45.78 1:10.40

Moses Lake-IE 11--- DQJurado, Danyelle

1:14.43 1:33.99

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Moses Lake-IE 91 1:20.14Torrey, Paysyn

38.96 41.18

WVY 122 1:21.37Tran, Hannah

Eastmont-IE 093 1:26.63Harris, Abby

40.13 46.50

WEN-IE 124 1:26.90Gallie, Vienna

41.73 45.17

DAVIS 105 1:27.70Copeland, Greta

41.66 46.04

WVY 096 1:31.73Guernsey, Brooklyn

42.87 48.86



Velocity Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:25 PM  11/2/2025  Page 6

2025 Girls HS League Champs - 10/23/2025

Results - Girls HS League Champs

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WEN-IE 127 1:32.32Burns, Jaelynn

43.51 48.81

Eastmont-IE 118 1:32.49Kelly, Natalie

43.03 49.46

Moses Lake-IE 109 1:34.11Rasmussen, Zoey

44.65 49.46

DAVIS 1010 1:36.98Mills, Talia

48.06 48.92

Moses Lake-IE 1011 1:37.17Robinson, Ava

43.90 53.27

Eastmont-IE 1012 1:37.42Petersen, Gracie

46.29 51.13

Eastmont-IE 1113 1:38.82Mann, Arden

47.52 51.30

Eastmont-IE 1014 1:39.05Critchell, Maddie

44.94 54.11

Moses Lake-IE 1115 1:42.55Quilter, Ciara

49.60 52.95

Moses Lake-IE 1116 1:43.58Nollette, Brooklyn

48.46 55.12

Cashmere-IE 0917 1:48.70Byington, Bridget

50.81 57.89

Moses Lake-IE 1018 1:51.89Thomas, Kinsey

52.78 59.11

Moses Lake-IE 919 1:52.11Dacy, Annabelle

53.86 58.25

IKE-IE 1120 1:52.93Bauer, Isis

54.13 58.80

IKE-IE 1021 1:55.50Fure, Elin

53.97 1:01.53

WEN-IE 1122 2:06.24Cruz Ortiz, Rosa

57.59 1:08.65

Moses Lake-IE 1223 2:42.77Kappel-Baker, Lilly

1:16.94 1:25.83

IKE-IE 10--- DQRodriguez, Kendy

1:14.88 1:23.63

Moses Lake-IE 11--- DQJurado, Danyelle

1:05.49 1:30.39

Eastmont-IE--- DQJohnson, Zurie

1:14.27 1:20.91

WVY 09--- DQBauer, Ellie

57.71 1:02.28

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:14.38Moses Lake-IE

1) Cobb, Dallie 12 2) Center, Ellen 11

3) Roylance, Kimball 9 4) Bodenman, Bria 12

29.07 1:00.65 31.42 1:15.74

22.29 1:03.56 23.27 54.43

A2 4:30.20IKE-IE

1) Bazan, Giuliana 09 2) Napolano, Carmen 11

3) Garza, Richelle 12 4) Loeser, Reed 10

1:52.68 1:00.84

45.64 36.11 51.04

B3 4:33.07Moses Lake-IE

1) Torrey, Paysyn 9 2) Larkin, Clara 12

3) Robinson, Ava 10 4) McKay, Taylor 9

31.06 1:04.60 34.60 1:11.44

33.33 1:13.41 28.80 1:03.62

A4 4:38.16WVY

1) Middlebrook, Mazie 10 2) Meyer, Lauren 09

3) Dykstra, Kaylah 09 4) Tran, Hannah 12

29.55 1:04.04 33.58 1:19.39

32.58 1:11.87 29.68 1:02.86

A5 4:47.84WEN-IE

1) Moore, Maddie 11 2) Palmer, Camryn 10

3) Morrison, Cayenne 9 4) Hansen, Lily 10

30.82

36.13 1:46.40 36.40 36.40

C6 5:28.66Moses Lake-IE

1) Rettkowski, Becca 10 2) Nollette, Brooklyn 11

3) Gruber, Lexie 9 4) Cobb, Kolby 9

38.41 1:20.36 40.75 1:32.68

30.48 1:15.47 39.58 1:20.15

A7 5:48.24DAVIS

1) Murillo, America 12 2) Izazaga, Ada 10

3) Hodgins, Illiana 10 4) Salgado, Marlen 9

37.44 1:18.94 40.00 2:08.16

48.85 42.38 1:32.29

B8 5:50.45WVY

1) Dykstra, Nadiah 10 2) Timothy, Brooklyn 09

3) Bauer, Ellie 09 4) Fissha, Milcha 09

D9 6:14.75Moses Lake-IE

1) Fowkes, Rindi 9 2) Ransom, Serena 9

3) Hempel, Mya 9 4) Thomas, Kinsey 10

45.39 1:19.32 1:00.28 1:53.98

41.39 1:29.65 44.22 1:31.80

B10 6:30.80IKE-IE

1) Etheredge, Brooke 11 2) Fure, Elin 10

3) Rodriguez, Kendy 10 4) Limon Barajas, Alexia 10

40.35 1:27.93 46.83 2:24.10

51.80 1:38.46 1:00.34 1:00.31

C--- DQWEN-IE

1) Lopez, Elina 11 2) Napoles, Nina 10

3) Krahenbuhl, Heather 9 4) Lee, Charlotte 10

37.75 1:59.45 52.04 1:28.82

42.77 1:19.26 44.62 43.85


